
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 12/11/2021Brut Mixte

TELETHON 2021 SENART
Classement Brut

vendredi 12 novembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 VAREILLES Jean Pierre SENART FRA 13,7 11

FOUILLARD Michelle SENART FRA 14,3 9 31
-

2 PANOSSIAN Roland MASSY FRA 9,3 6

TRAN Thierry MASSY FRA 15,5 13 31
-

3 DENIS Philippe VAUGOUARD FRA 11,5 9

THIAUDIERE Gerard SENART FRA 18,4 16 30
-

4 OLIVEIRA Didier SENART FRA 9,0 6

PAVIE Marcel SENART FRA 16,7 14 28
-

5 LASSALLE Alain MASSY FRA 20,7 18

PORCQ Alix MASSY FRA 25,0 20 25
-

6 HARDOUIN Bruno CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 25,6 23

MERDRIGNAC Philippe SENART FRA 26,4 24 23
-

7 RANCHER Jacques SENART FRA 13,7 11

POTEL Chantal ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 54 48 23
-

8 COURTOIS Mathieu VILLERAY FRA 13,3 11

BROOKS Samuel VILLERAY FRA 14,9 12 22
-

9 EICH Gunther SENART FRA 17,9 15

HUYNH Kim Bau SENART FRA 21,8 17 22
-

10 NIVOT Stephane VILLERAY FRA 16,0 13

LUZURIER Stéphane VILLERAY FRA 17,7 15 21
-

11 D'ANDREA Antonio CELY FRA 17,8 15

FOUILLARD Eric SENART FRA 20,4 18 21
-

12 COET Françoise SENART FRA 15,2 10

COET Michel SENART FRA 15,3 13 21
-

13 TAILLANDIER Jacques SENART FRA 20,4 18

MARTIN Progreso BRED FRA 28,3 26 21
-

14 BOUTON Daniel SENART FRA 19,0 17

BOUTON Michele SENART FRA 31,3 26 21
-

15 BOUDET - DALBIN Anne Marie MASSY FRA 30,2 25

BAILEY Charles MASSY FRA 32,7 31 19
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 POINARD Roland SENART FRA 18,5 16

DESCHAMPS Fabrice HEWLETT FRA 25,0 23 19
-

17 LE MOIGN Gilles SENART FRA 18,3 16

SEJOURNE Sylvain SENART FRA 27,4 25 19
-

18 HAUSTANT Philippe VILLERAY FRA 25,6 23

LEGER Gabriel CELY FRA 34,8 33 18
-

19 ROUSSEAU Guy SENART FRA 15,2 13

LAUBARD Francis SENART FRA 15,7 13 18
-

20 BESSON Gilles VILLERAY FRA 17,6 15

RIQUIER Victor VILLERAY FRA 19,5 17 17
-

21 CHARLIER Pierre VILLERAY FRA 25,7 24

BORREMANS Fabienne VILLERAY FRA 27,2 22 17
-

22 MASSOUTRE Gérard SENART FRA 22,3 20

ALEMAN Jacques SENART FRA 24,3 22 17
-

23 CANDORET Patrick VILLERAY FRA 31,0 29

CASADO Raphael VILLERAY FRA 31,2 29 17
-

24 MAREK Philippe SENART FRA 15,8 13

NAUGUET Alain SENART FRA 27,0 25 16
-

25 GUEN Yann SENART FRA 18,1 16

CARRARA Roger SENART FRA 29,1 27 16
-

26 CHOLLET Philippe MASSY FRA 24,4 22

NGUYEN Mai MASSY FRA 31,2 26 15
-

27 SCHLINGER Jean Claude SENART FRA 19,0 17

SCHLINGER Marie Francoise SENART FRA 24,0 19 15
-

28 PORTEJOIE Josette MASSY FRA 34,1 29

FERREIRA Jeannine MASSY FRA 36,5 32 14
-

29 DESHAYES Dominique MASSY FRA 21,5 19

BORDET Martine MASSY FRA 31,8 27 14
-

30 SAINSARD Jacques-Henri SENART FRA 19,9 17

SEGURA Jean-Bernard SENART FRA 22,7 20 13
-

31 PEROT Sylvie VILLERAY FRA 27,0 22

GARNIER Andre VILLERAY FRA 28,1 26 13
-

32 GUERIF Gérard VILLERAY FRA 26,1 24

ROZIER Antoine VILLERAY FRA 33,9 32 12
-

33 JEAN-LOUIS Pierre SENART FRA 13,7 11

PASCO Yves MOLIETS FRA 19,5 17 12
-

34 PINTO SOARES Olivier MASSY FRA 20,0 18

GODDERIS Pascale MASSY FRA 41 37 11
-

35 BERNARD Yves SENART FRA 21,6 19

BERNARD Francoise SENART FRA 31,5 26 10
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 CHAN YAO CHONG Pierre MASSY FRA 37 36

DUC Joel MASSY FRA 45 45 7
-

37 BRANTHOME Dominique VILLERAY FRA 15,9 13

UZAN Sandrine PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 19,0 14 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 12/11/2021Net Mixte

TELETHON 2021 SENART
Classement Net

vendredi 12 novembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 HARDOUIN Bruno CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 25,6 23

MERDRIGNAC Philippe SENART FRA 26,4 24 45
-

2 BOUTON Daniel SENART FRA 19,0 17

BOUTON Michele SENART FRA 31,3 26 44
-

3 DENIS Philippe VAUGOUARD FRA 11,5 9

THIAUDIERE Gerard SENART FRA 18,4 16 43
-

4 VAREILLES Jean Pierre SENART FRA 13,7 11

FOUILLARD Michelle SENART FRA 14,3 9 42
-

5 HAUSTANT Philippe VILLERAY FRA 25,6 23

LEGER Gabriel CELY FRA 34,8 33 42
-

6 CANDORET Patrick VILLERAY FRA 31,0 29

CASADO Raphael VILLERAY FRA 31,2 29 42
-

7 BOUDET - DALBIN Anne Marie MASSY FRA 30,2 25

BAILEY Charles MASSY FRA 32,7 31 41
-

8 LASSALLE Alain MASSY FRA 20,7 18

PORCQ Alix MASSY FRA 25,0 20 41
-

9 RANCHER Jacques SENART FRA 13,7 11

POTEL Chantal ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 54 48 41
-

10 TAILLANDIER Jacques SENART FRA 20,4 18

MARTIN Progreso BRED FRA 28,3 26 41
-

11 PANOSSIAN Roland MASSY FRA 9,3 6

TRAN Thierry MASSY FRA 15,5 13 41
-

12 D'ANDREA Antonio CELY FRA 17,8 15

FOUILLARD Eric SENART FRA 20,4 18 39
-

13 CHAN YAO CHONG Pierre MASSY FRA 37 36

DUC Joel MASSY FRA 45 45 39
-

14 POINARD Roland SENART FRA 18,5 16

DESCHAMPS Fabrice HEWLETT FRA 25,0 23 38
-

15 LE MOIGN Gilles SENART FRA 18,3 16

SEJOURNE Sylvain SENART FRA 27,4 25 38
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 PORTEJOIE Josette MASSY FRA 34,1 29

FERREIRA Jeannine MASSY FRA 36,5 32 38
-

17 CHARLIER Pierre VILLERAY FRA 25,7 24

BORREMANS Fabienne VILLERAY FRA 27,2 22 37
-

18 CHOLLET Philippe MASSY FRA 24,4 22

NGUYEN Mai MASSY FRA 31,2 26 37
-

19 EICH Gunther SENART FRA 17,9 15

HUYNH Kim Bau SENART FRA 21,8 17 37
-

20 OLIVEIRA Didier SENART FRA 9,0 6

PAVIE Marcel SENART FRA 16,7 14 37
-

21 MASSOUTRE Gérard SENART FRA 22,3 20

ALEMAN Jacques SENART FRA 24,3 22 37
-

22 DESHAYES Dominique MASSY FRA 21,5 19

BORDET Martine MASSY FRA 31,8 27 36
-

23 GUERIF Gérard VILLERAY FRA 26,1 24

ROZIER Antoine VILLERAY FRA 33,9 32 35
-

24 NIVOT Stephane VILLERAY FRA 16,0 13

LUZURIER Stéphane VILLERAY FRA 17,7 15 34
-

25 COURTOIS Mathieu VILLERAY FRA 13,3 11

BROOKS Samuel VILLERAY FRA 14,9 12 34
-

26 PINTO SOARES Olivier MASSY FRA 20,0 18

GODDERIS Pascale MASSY FRA 41 37 34
-

27 PEROT Sylvie VILLERAY FRA 27,0 22

GARNIER Andre VILLERAY FRA 28,1 26 34
-

28 MAREK Philippe SENART FRA 15,8 13

NAUGUET Alain SENART FRA 27,0 25 33
-

29 BESSON Gilles VILLERAY FRA 17,6 15

RIQUIER Victor VILLERAY FRA 19,5 17 33
-

30 COET Françoise SENART FRA 15,2 10

COET Michel SENART FRA 15,3 13 32
-

31 SCHLINGER Jean Claude SENART FRA 19,0 17

SCHLINGER Marie Francoise SENART FRA 24,0 19 32
-

32 GUEN Yann SENART FRA 18,1 16

CARRARA Roger SENART FRA 29,1 27 31
-

33 SAINSARD Jacques-Henri SENART FRA 19,9 17

SEGURA Jean-Bernard SENART FRA 22,7 20 30
-

34 ROUSSEAU Guy SENART FRA 15,2 13

LAUBARD Francis SENART FRA 15,7 13 30
-

35 BERNARD Yves SENART FRA 21,6 19

BERNARD Francoise SENART FRA 31,5 26 27
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 JEAN-LOUIS Pierre SENART FRA 13,7 11

PASCO Yves MOLIETS FRA 19,5 17 26
-

37 BRANTHOME Dominique VILLERAY FRA 15,9 13

UZAN Sandrine PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 19,0 14 ABJ
-










